HF traction battery charger with IP54 protection
• FLEXIS P with IP54 is resistant to spraying water and dust nuisance
• possibility of air–conditioned case – for using in high temperatures
• possibility of stainless case of the charger
• for all types of the batteries – charging curve selection
• for different capacities – charging current selection
• for batteries from 2 V till 96 V – adjustable
• flexible modular system – simple service

60 FLEXIS 24E60 P S 26 10 8,7
100 FLEXIS 24E100 P S 29 16 14,1
100 FLEXIS 24D100 P S 29 6 4,9
200 FLEXIS 24D200 P M 40 10 9,8
48
50 FLEXIS 48E50 P S 26 16 14,1
50 FLEXIS 48D50 P S 26 6 4,9
100 FLEXIS 48D100 P S 29 10 8,0
150 FLEXIS 48D150 P M 42 16 12,9
200 FLEXIS 48D200 P M 44 20 16,0
80
25 FLEXIS 80E25 P S 26 16 14,1
25 FLEXIS 80D25 P S 26 6 4,9
50 FLEXIS 80D50 P S 29 10 8,0
75 FLEXIS 80D75 P M 42 16 12,9
100 FLEXIS 80D100 P M 44 20 16,0
125 FLEXIS 80D125 P L 52 25 20,9
150 FLEXIS 80D150 P L 55 32 24,0
175 FLEXIS 80D175 P L 64 32 28,9
200 FLEXIS 80D200 P L 67 40 32,0
www.axima – power.com
DESIGN
Vídeňská 125, Brno 619 00, CZ